



## REYL Intesa Sanpaolo receives two Private Banker International awards, including "Outstanding Private Bank for Philanthropy Proposition"

London, 15 June 2023. REYL Intesa Sanpaolo is proud to have been voted, "Outstanding Private Bank Western European Region" and "Outstanding Private Bank for Philanthropy Proposition" during Private Banker International's awards ceremony held on the 14<sup>th</sup> June in London.

The Private Banking & Wealth Management London Awards, hosted by Private Banker International, honour large-scale achievements and recognise leaders in the Western European private banking and wealth management industries. After a thorough selection process, the judging panel – comprised of investment professionals and specialised journalists – cited the high value-added client and philanthropic initiatives developed by REYL Intesa Sanpaolo in its endeavour to promote innovation and high-performance in all business areas.

The collaborative and integrated approach adopted by REYL Intesa Sanpaolo's business lines, teams and offices was the factor that distinguished it from its peers. In the context of solid growth, the Group continues to stand out for its personalised solutions, which are based on managing the assets and challenges of entrepreneurs, family offices and institutional investors, via a comprehensive range of services spanning borders and business segments.

Promoting values of generosity and care, REYL Intesa Sanpaolo's philanthropy proposition is structured around three main themes:

- Arts and culture; REYL is one of the sponsors of the Verbier Festival, an international classical music event that takes place in the summer.
- Care, including support for the International Union for the Conservation of Nature (IUCN), the largest international environmental non-governmental organisation, and to MSFeCare, an innovative initiative run by Médecins Sans Frontières (MSF - Doctors Without Borders) Suisse.
- Sports and adventure, through the partnership with Swiss Paralympic and two if its athletes, Sofia Gonzalez and Robin Cuche.

Chief Executive Officer François Reyl commented: "Our emphasis on innovation and client service is what feeds the success of our business model. We reflect our innovative and creative approach to our core business in our philanthropic efforts, supporting causes where we believe we can make a tangible difference. Our consistent growth is owed to the cohesiveness of our teams, our entrepreneurial spirit, and our long-term commitment to meeting our clients' objectives. We plan to pursue this strategy in the years to come by relying on the expertise of our Wealth Management, Entrepreneur & Family Office Services, Corporate Finance, Asset Services and Asset Management business lines."

## About REYL Intesa Sanpaolo www.reyl.com

Founded in 1973, REYL & Cie is a diversified banking group with offices in Switzerland (Geneva, Zurich, Lugano), Europe (London, Luxembourg, Malta) and the rest of the world (Singapore, Dubai). It manages assets in excess of CHF 26 billion (CHF 39.2 billion including minority interests) and employs around 400 professionals. In 2021, it entered into a strategic partnership with



## Press release

Fideuram - Intesa Sanpaolo Private Banking, a leading European banking player, pursuant to which Fideuram ISP acquired a 69% stake in REYL & Cie.

Developing an innovative approach to banking, REYL & Cie serves a clientele of international entrepreneurs and institutional investors through its Wealth Management, Entrepreneur & Family Office Services, Corporate Finance, Asset Services and Asset Management business lines. It has further diversified its activities in the areas of impact investing, through the launch of pure-play impact asset management firm Asteria Investment Managers & Obviam, and of digital banking for mass affluent clients via the incubation of Alpian, an app-based aspiring Swiss bank which obtained its banking license in 2022.

In December 2021, REYL & Cie acquired a 40% stake in 1875 Finance, a Geneva-based multi-family office and independent asset manager with over CHF 13 billion of assets under management for private clients.

REYL & Cie Ltd is licensed as a bank in Switzerland and performs its activities under the direct control of the Swiss Financial Market regulator (FINMA). Its subsidiaries are also regulated by the FCA in the UK, the MFSA in Malta, the MAS in Singapore, the DFSA in Dubai and the SEC in the United States.

**Press contacts** 

REYL Intesa Sanpaolo T +41 22 816 80 20 presse@reyl.com jpespartners Charlotte Walsh T+44 (0)20 7520 7620 reyl@ipespartners.com